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FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
ELATHUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 28/01/2026 BIJEESH K 161 823 Sarojini Amma Death   

2 28/01/2026 Athulya K T 185 18 Athulya K T Already Enrolled   

3 28/01/2026 Manoj 175 142 Manoj Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 28/01/2026 Vijayalakshmi 175 148 Vijayalakshmi Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 28/01/2026 Jayakrishnan 175 149 Jayakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 28/01/2026 Saroja  A N 175 150 Saroja  A N Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 30, 2026, 11:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
ELATHUR

Revision identity

7 28/01/2026 NISFAL V K 175 6 NISFAL V K Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 28/01/2026 Mukundaraj 175 210 Mukundaraj Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 28/01/2026 Pokkar 175 253 Pokkar Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 28/01/2026 Asif 175 299 Asif Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 28/01/2026 Ameera 175 300 Ameera Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 28/01/2026 Rujhana C K 175 302 Rujhana C K Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 28/01/2026 Namitha.R 175 319 Namitha.R Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 28/01/2026 Nithin Murali 175 337 Nithin Murali Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 28/01/2026 Rasheeda 175 394 Rasheeda Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 28/01/2026 Sreemathi 175 437 Sreemathi Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 28/01/2026 Hasanulbanna 175 449 Hasanulbanna Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
ELATHUR

Revision identity

18 28/01/2026 Jauhara 175 452 Jauhara Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 28/01/2026 Meenakshi Amma 175 507 Meenakshi Amma Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 28/01/2026 Dileep Chandran 
E 

175 587 Dileep Chandran 
E 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 28/01/2026 Sreeraj 175 644 Sreeraj Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 28/01/2026 Indira 175 696 Indira Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 28/01/2026 Sangeeth 175 697 Sangeeth Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 28/01/2026 Sabeer 175 698 Sabeer Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 28/01/2026 Neethu 175 714 Neethu Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 28/01/2026 Sruthi P S 175 768 Sruthi P S Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 28/01/2026 Geethakumari P 175 769 Geethakumari P Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 28/01/2026 SIBI K G 175 773 SIBI K G Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
ELATHUR

Revision identity

29 28/01/2026 MISHAB 
HABEEB 
RAHMAN 

175 885 MISHAB 
HABEEB 
RAHMAN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 28/01/2026 Shahul Hameed 175 22 Shahul Hameed Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 28/01/2026 Rasiya 175 23 Rasiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 28/01/2026 Soniya Das 138 584 Devi Death   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


